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Adkins
do
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do
do
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Charles

¢h Tr

N é)iVEN HAMES
IJKLMNO

HMinnie Scott
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Grantors

82bén Thornton & wife
M E Chureh South Trs
Rutherford J D & wife
Weese William 8§ & wife
Hoas T N Spl Comr
Kagey J M & wife

Wise Leon & wife

flaum M L & wife

Book

12
7
19
30
36
74
8l
86

Grantees.
Page | pmiinument
B86| B & S
62| B & S
620| B & S
120 B & 8
b23| B & 8
142 B & S
137} B & 8

46| B & S

" "Date of

Recordation
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Jun
Aug
Feb
Feb
Jan
Heov

Apr

b
4
10

&
15
18

8
30

1876
1880
1881
1887
1890
19086
1907
1909




